
Accounts
At Home 

(Commuter) 

In State  

On Campus

In State

Off Campus 

NERSP/Out-of-State

On Campus 

NERSP/Out-of-State

Off Campus 

International 

On Campus

International 

Off Campus

Fixed / Billed Expenses

Tuition

University General Fee

University State Fee

Activity Fee

Residence Hall Social Fee

Direct Loan Fee  

Room (Average Cost of various First Year 

Housing Options) -

Room (Based on local housing rates) - -

Board (Optional Silver Plan) - - -

TOTAL Fixed / Billed Expenses $13,422 $30,408 $20,360 $33,740 $23,692

Variable / Incidental Expenses

Books 

Transportation

Personal/Misc.

Board (Based on local meal rates) -

TOTAL Variable Expenses $7,195 $3,060 $6,668 $3,060 $6,668

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF 

ATTENDANCE $20,617 $33,468 $27,028 $36,800 $30,360

<> Over Registration Fee $626 $626 $626 $626 $626 $626 $626

<>18 Credits or More 

Charged on a per 

credit basis

Charged on a per 

credit basis

Charged on a per 

credit basis

Charged on a per 

credit basis

Charged on a per 

credit basis

Charged on a per 

credit basis

Charged on a per 

credit basis

Eastern Connecticut State University
2023-2024 Undergraduate (Estimated) Cost of Attendance

$6,664
$5,404
$1,024
$200
-
$130

-
-

$800
$1,636
$1,414
$3,345

$6,664
$5,404
$1,024
$200
$40
$130

$10,280

$800
$846
$1,414

$6,938

$6,664
$5,404
$1,024
$200
-
$130

$3,345

$800
$1,109
$1,414

$10,280

$6,666

$9,996
$5,404
$1,024
$200
$40
$130

-

$800
$846
$1,414

$6,938

$9,996
$5,404
$1,024
$200
-
$130

$3,345

$800
$1,109
$1,414

-

$43,684

$3,060

$46,744

$10,280

$6,666

$19,940
$5,404
$1,024
$200
$40
$130

-

$800
$846
$1,414

-

$33,636

$6,668

$6,938

$19,940
$5,404
$1,024
$200
-
$130

$3,345

$800
$1,109
$1,414

$40,304

$6,666

https://www.easternct.edu/housing/forms-documents/housing-rates.html


Accounts
At Home 

(Commuter)

At Home 

(Commuter)

In State

On Campus

In State

Off Campus

In State

On Campus

In State

Off Campus

In State

Off Campus
1/2 TIME 3/4 TIME 1/2 TIME 1/2 TIME 3/4 TIME 3/4 TIME Less Than 1/2 Time

Fixed / Billed Expenses

Tuition $3,336 $5,004 $3,336 $3,336 $5,004 $5,004 $1,668
Registration Fee $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60

University General Fee $4,176 $6,264 $4,176 $4,176 $6,264 $6,264 $2,088
University State Fee - - - - - - - 
Activity Fee - - - - - - -
Residence Hall Social Fee - - $40 - $40 - -
Direct Loan Fee $130 $130 $130 $130 $130 $130 - 
Room (Average Cost of various First Year

Housing Options) - - $10,280 - $10,280 - - 
Room (Based on local housing rates) - - - $6,938 - $6,938 - 
Board (Optional Silver Plan) - - $6,666 - $6,666 - - 

TOTAL Fixed / Billed Expenses $7,702 $11,458 $24,688 $14,640 $28,444 $18,396 $3,816

Variable / Incidental Expenses

Books $400 $600 $400 $400 $600 $600 $175 

Transportation $819 $901 $256 $368 $256 $368 $192 

Personal/Misc. $1,544 $1,544 $1,544 $1,544 $1,544 $1,544 - 
Board (Based on local meal rates) $3,345 $3,345 - $3,345 - $3,345 -

TOTAL Variable Expenses $6,108 $6,390 $2,200 $5,657 $2,400 $5,857 $367 

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF 

ATTENDANCE $13,810 $17,848 $26,888 $20,297 $30,844 $24,253 $4,183

Eastern Connecticut State University
2023-2024 Part Time In State Undergraduate (Estimated) Cost of Attendance

https://www.easternct.edu/housing/forms-documents/housing-rates.html


Accounts
Out State

On Campus 

Out State

Off Campus 

Out State

On Campus 

Out State

Off Campus 

Out State

Off Campus 
1/2 TIME 1/2 TIME 3/4 TIME 3/4 TIME Less Than 1/2 Time

Fixed / Billed Expenses

Tuition $3,336 $3,336 $5,004 $5,004 $1,668
Registration Fee $60 $60 $60 $60 $60

University General Fee $4044 $4044 $6,264 $6,264 $2,088
University State Fee - - - - -
Activity Fee - - - - -
Residence Hall Social Fee $40 - $40 - -
Direct Loan Fee $130 $130 $130 $130 -
Room (Average Cost of various First Year 

Housing Options) $10,280 - $10,280 - -
Room (Based on local housing rates) - $6,938 - $6,938 - 
Board (Optional Silver Plan) $6,666 - $6,666 - - 

TOTAL Fixed / Billed Expenses $24,556 $14,508 $28,444 $18,396 $3,816

Variable / Incidental Expenses

Books $400 $400 $600 $600 $175 

Transportation $256 $368 $256 $368 $192 

Personal/Misc. $1,544 $1,544 $1,544 $1,544 - 
Board (Based on local meal rates) - $3,345 - $3,345 - 

TOTAL Variable Expenses $2,200 $5,657 $2,400 $5,857 $367 

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF 

ATTENDANCE $26,756 $20,165 $30,844 $24,253 $4,183

Eastern Connecticut State University
2023-2024 Part Time Out of State Undergraduate (Estimated) Cost of Attendance

https://www.easternct.edu/housing/forms-documents/housing-rates.html
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